
TM

Product Catalog 2012-2013



This is a key point in our mission statement, and this year it acted as our daily mantra. At Ringmasters, 
we’ve been focused on how we can improve our processes and customer service so that we can serve you 
better and as a result increase your success. But enough about us, let’s talk about how this helps you.

The new Ringmasters Destination Program features a line of  displays 
designed with your location in mind. 

With several options to choose from, each floor, counter top or 
slat-wall display comes pre-filled with a planogram of  our most 
popular and best selling products. These planograms have been 
tested in over 70 stores this past year with a high level of  success! 

This eliminates a lot of  the guess work and helps you have a higher 
rate of  success with our products in your store. Also, these displays are 
free with a minimum product purchase.

Have unique needs in your location? That’s great! Our experienced 
retail team will be happy to discuss how to customize your display 
to best serve your customer’s needs. Yes, all planograms can be 
customized. 

With attractive displays and high performing products, this unique 
program is designed with your success in mind. To see which displays 
are available, please see pages 72-75 in this catalog. To find out more 
about which products are included in the planograms please visit our 
website (www.ringmastersonline.com) or give us a call!

As you know, straightening displays is one of  the most 
frustrating parts of  your job for you and your staff. 
Keeping a mental inventory of  where all of  your items 
will go is mentally taxing and exhausting.

Simply put these cards behind your products and you will 
have a visual map for where each product should go right 
on the display. You will also have a visual reminder when 
it’s time to reorder.

We believe that our success comes as a result of  
the success of  our customers.

Ringmasters Destination Program

Reorder Cards



Launching August 2012, the new wholesale website will make managing your inventory easier than 
ever before. There are two ways to order your products:

Of  course, 2012 brings you an exciting new line of  Ringmasters products that will appeal to your 
customers. Check them out on pages 6 & 7. Look for more new products in October 2012, and 
February 2013.

We are dedicated to providing you the best customer service possible and helping you achieve 
success.  If  there is any way we can improve our service to you, please let us know by phone or 
e-mail (support@ringmastersonline.com). Thank you for your business.

Trying to create a website, catalog or flyer? Instead of  spending hours 
trying to pull these images from Google, just order the Web-Ready 
Images CD!

These photographs are high quality and free for you to use. Included 
on the CD is every current product as of  August 2012. 

If  you’re a part of  the Ringmasters Destination 
Program, you can reorder your products using an 
intuitive interface that matches your in-store display. 
This will make the process of  organizing the display 
and reordering products completely visual, faster, 
and easier!

You can also order by product! This section is easy to 
navigate and completely searchable by product name 
or item number! It’s also divided into categories that 
make searching for the line you want quick and easy.

New Wholesale Website

Exciting New Products

We Want Your Feedback!

Web-Ready Image CD

Shop by Program

Shop by Product

ZAA012



Choking Hazard
This symbol denotes products that are considered a choking hazard under the Federal Hazardous 
Substances Act. This applies to products intended for children 3-6 years old, and which contain 
any component that is within certain size parameters. You will find corresponding warnings on 
Ringmasters packaging as required by law.

Compliance
This symbol designates children’s products which meet or exceed the federal guidelines set by the 
Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act, including lead content, phthalates content, ASTM 
F963, and others. All Ringmasters children’s products have certificates of  compliance available on 
our website, www.ringmastersonline.com.

Ringmasters is committed to providing high quality, reasonably priced and safe products to our 
customers. We are proud to say our products are tested and certified.

Industry Leaders in Product Safety

Tracking Label

Hazard Warning

Age Grading

Our packaging conforms to CPSIA and FHSA standards

23370



Ri
ng

s
Sp

a
ni

sh
Pr

o
d

uc
ts

A
c

c
e

ss
o

rie
s

Re
lie

f
So

c
ie

ty
Y

o
un

g
W

o
m

e
n

Pr
im

a
ry

N
e

c
kt

ie
s

&
 P

in
s

To
te

s
D

is
p

la
ys

&
 H

e
lp

s
G

ift
s 

&
H

o
m

e
 D

e
c

o
r

Rings
	 Classic CTR Rings	 8-9		
	 Designer CTR Rings 	 10-17
	 Sport & Spinner CTR Rings	 16
	 Foreign Language CTR Rings	 18-19
	 Return With Honor Rings	 20
	 Relief  Society	 20
	 Specialty Rings 	 21
	 Young Women	 21
	 Joseph Smith Rings 	 22
	 Spanish CTR Rings 	 23
	 ETTE Rings (Endure To The End) 	 31   

Spanish Products	 23

Accessories
	 LDS Accessories	 24-30
	 Endure To The End	 31
	 Get Noi-z	 32
	 Accessories	 33
	 American Sign Language	 34

Relief  Society	 35-36

Young Women	
	 Rings & Accessories	 37-39
	 2012 Mutual Theme	 40

Primary
	 2012 Primary Theme	 41
	 Primary Accessories	 42 - 47

Neckties & Pins
	 Temple Pin/Tie Tacs & Tie Bars	 48-49
	 Pins/Tie Tacs & Tie Bars	 50-51
	 Neckties	 52-55

Gifts & Home Decor
	 Crystal Cubes	 56-60
	 Treats-n-Greetings Plates	 61-63
	 Home Decor/Gifts	 64-65

Scripture Cases/Totes	 66-69	

Displays & Helps 
	 Supplies & Displays 	 70-75

Custom Program	 76-77	

Index	 78-79	

Why Choose Ringmasters?
•	 Standard orders are shipped within 48 hours.
•	 Rush orders are accommodated to the best of   
	 our ability.
•	 Order receipt confirmation is available.
•	 Merchandising, as well as in-store service and 		
	 support is available.
•	 Outstanding customer service is committed to 		
	 your success.
•	 We have over 25 years of  experience.

Warranty and Return Policy
•	 All items are guaranteed to be free from 		
	 defects for the life of  the item.  However,
 	 Ringmasters is not responsible for damage to 		
	 products due to normal wear and tear.  
•	 Defective items will be repaired or replaced 
	 immediately upon return.
•	 All over-stock returns must have price stickers 		
	 removed and be in saleable condition.  
	 Products must be sorted and packaged 
	 securely before shipping. Credit will not 
	 be issued for products that are damaged 
	 during return shipping as a result of  
	 improper packaging.
•	 All over-stock returns are subject to a 10% 
	 restocking fee. Returns for exchange or returns 
	 of  defective items will not be subject to this fee.
•	 Ringmasters will pay return shipping charges
	 for shipping errors and defects.
•	 Sterling silver will tarnish over time and must
	 be cleaned. Tarnish is not a defect. Rings
	 returned because of  tarnish are subject to a
	 10% restocking fee for cleaning purposes.
•	 Special cases will be considered individually.
	 We will make every reasonable effort to 
	 cooperate and assist our customers. It is our 		
	 belief  that our success comes as a result of  		
	 your success.
•	 Custom order products are not returnable.

Terms - We strive to do everything in our power 
to help you be successful. In return, you can help us 
be successful by being prompt with your payments. 
Our credit terms are: Net 30 upon credit approval.  
Payment is expected to be received 30 days from the 
invoice date.  Late payments will result in a 2% per 
month finance charge and automatic credit review 
with the possibility of  suspension.  Orders without 
credit approval must be prepaid.

We make every effort to have the stock 
sizes listed for rings in our inventory. All non-stock 
rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to 
arrive. Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless 
steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.



6

New Rings

New Adjustable CTR Rings

New Necklaces

Celtic
pg 11

Azure  Stone 
Shield
pg 15

Twinkle
pg 17

Scroll
pg 24

Oh Be Wise
pg 24

In My Heart
pg 24 I Love You

Sign Language
pg 34

Forget Me Not
pg 24

YW Ribbon
pg 21

pg 43 

Rose Stone 
Shield
pg 15

Tied to Eternity
pg 17

Black Inlay
pg 10

Flutter
pg 12



7

New Pins/Tie Tacs

New Necktie New Scripture Totes

New Crystal Cubes

New Necklace & Bracelet Sets

HLJ (CTR Spanish)
pg 50

Captain Moroni
pg 50

New Temple Pins
& Tie Bars
pg 48, 49

pg 42

pg 55 

pg 56 

pg 66 



Plain Large 	
	 C00311 sterling silver  $49.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  5 - 15
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

	 C00321 yellow 14kt gold
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

Antiqued Large 	
	 C00312 sterling silver $49.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 16
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Blue Sparkle Regular    
	 C20214 sterling silver $24.95
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 13.5
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive. 
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.

Ring
s Classic CTR Rings

8

Glow in the Dark Regular 
	 C04811 sterling silver $24.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 4 - 6

Blue Regular 	
	 C00214 sterling silver $24.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 13.5
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Black Regular 	
	 C00213 sterling silver $24.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 14
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Plain Regular 	
	 C00211 sterling silver $24.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  3 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

	 C00221 yellow 14kt gold
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices



Plain Mini Silver	
	 C00111 sterling silver $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 5 - 7 

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

* Gold Prices	 Due to the instability of  the world gold market we no longer publish prices of  gold rings.  
 	 Please call our office for a price quote.

Ri
ng

s

9

Purple Mini 	
	 C00117 sterling silver $14.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 4 - 6

Pink Mini 	
	 C00116 sterling silver $14.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 3 - 5

Green Mini 	
	 C00115 sterling silver $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 10.5
	 most popular sizes: 4 - 6

Blue Mini 	
	 C00114 sterling silver $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 3 - 6

Black Mini 	
	 C00113 sterling silver $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 4 - 7

Plain Mini Gold	
	 C00121 yellow 14kt gold 
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices



Atlantis	
	 C13772 stainless steel $17.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Baguette Plain	
	 C04611 sterling silver $49.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 5 - 7
 
	 C04621 yellow 14kt gold 
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices
	
	 C04631 white 14kt gold 
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

Beveled  Antiqued	
	 C08712 sterling silver $59.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 16
	 most popular sizes: 7 - 9

comfort
fit band

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive. 
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.

Ring
s Designer CTR Rings

comfort fit band

Black Inlay
	 C15472 stainless steel  $21.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  6 - 13
	 anticipated popular sizes: 9 - 11 ring detail

10

Allegro Antiqued
	 C07512  sterling silver $29.95
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 15  
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

April Flowers Plain 	
	 C06411 sterling silver $39.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8



Bow Plain
	 C04511 sterling silver $59.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 11
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

	 C04521 yellow 14kt gold 
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

 	 C04531 white 14 kt gold 
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

Bow Antiqued
 	 C04512 sterling silver $59.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Butterfly Plain 	
	 C06811 sterling silver $39.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes 3 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

* Gold Prices	 Due to the instability of  the world gold market we no longer publish prices of  gold rings.  
 	 Please call our office for a price quote.

Ri
ng

s

comfort fit band

Celtic
	 C14572 stainless steel  $19.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  5 - 11
	 anticipated popular sizes: 8 - 10

11

Cursive 
	 C10871 stainless steel $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Constellation Antiqued			
	 C11512 sterling silver $49.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Carbon Fiber
	 C13172 stainless steel $24.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13.5
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Dolphin Plain 	
	 C06511 sterling silver $59.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8



Heart to Heart Antiqued 
	 C13372 stainless steel $19.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

comfort fit band

The notes on this fun and unique ring are the 
actual melody to the hymn “Choose the Right”

Hardware	
	 C14972 stainless steel  $21.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  8 - 13
	 anticipated popular sizes: 9 - 11

Forget Me Not Plain	
	 C06911 sterling silver $34.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1.5 - 11.5
	 most popular sizes: 5 - 7

Flower Petals 	
	 C05611 sterling silver $29.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1.5 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 4 - 6

Filigree Antiqued 	
	 C05912 sterling silver $34.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Encore
	 C14271 stainless steel  $19.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  5 - 11
	 anticipated popular sizes: 7 - 9

Eclipse
	 C13272 stainless steel $22.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6.5 - 13.5
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive. 
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.

Ring
s

12

Flutter
	 C14872 stainless steel  $19.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 11
	 anticipated popular sizes: 5 - 7



Infinity Plain	
	 C11611 sterling silver $44.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 11
	 most popular sizes: 5 - 7

comfort fit band

comfort fit band
carbon fiber inlay

Heritage Plain 	
	 C09111 sterling silver $49.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 14
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Micro Mini Antiqued	
	 C08912 sterling silver $14.95
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  1 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 5 - 7

* Gold Prices	 Due to the instability of  the world gold market we no longer publish prices of  gold rings.  
 	 Please call our office for a price quote.

Intrigue	
	 C13471 stainless steel $19.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 14
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Legacy Plain	
	 C01511 sterling silver $39.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

	 C01521 yellow 14kt gold 
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

Magnum	
	 C13672 stainless steel w/carbon fiber $21.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Ri
ng

s

13

Micro Mini Plain	  	
	 C08921 yellow 14kt gold 
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices



Ribbon	
	 C14172 stainless steel $27.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 10
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Moonlight Plain	
	 C01611 sterling silver $44.95 
  	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 11.5
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Orbit Antiqued	
	 C09912 sterling silver $19.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Moonlight Antiqued	  
	 C01612 sterling silver $44.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Orion Antiqued 	
	 C06712 sterling silver/14kt inlay $139.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 15.5
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Orion Plain 	
	 C06721 yellow gold 14kt/white gold inlay
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

Pastel White 	
	 C10418 sterling silver $29.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Noah’s Ark Antiqued 	
	 C06612 sterling silver $34.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 14
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

* Gold Prices	 Due to the instability of  the world gold market we no longer publish prices of  gold rings.  
 	 Please call our office for a price quote.

Ring
s

14

The CTR Roll is three 
separate interlocking rings 
that exchange places in 
a rolling fashion as you 
place it on your finger.

Roll Two Tone	
	 C09871 stainless steel $19.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  5 - 11
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8



Saturn Plain	
 	 C02011 sterling silver $19.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 11
	 most popular sizes: 5 - 7

	 C02021 yellow 14kt gold
	 Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

Satin Hearts Antiqued	 	
	 C05512 sterling silver $24.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  2 - 11
	 most popular sizes: 4 - 6

Shooting Star Antiqued
	 C09012 sterling silver $29.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 12.5
	 most popular sizes: 5.5 - 7.5

Azure Stone Shield  
	 C15314 sterling silver $39.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 9
	 anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8

Rose Stone Shield
	 C15216 sterling silver $49.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 9
	 anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8

Ri
ng

s

15

Signature Reverse 	
	 C12473 stainless steel $14.95
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Signature Blue 	
	 C12174 stainless steel $14.95
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 8 - 10

Signature Black 	
	 C12073 stainless steel $14.95
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11



Outer ring 
spins!

Chain spins
around ring!

Spinner Mini 	
	 C11712 stainless steel $14.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 11
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Spinner Narrow 	
	 C11012 stainless steel $17.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 14
	 most popular sizes: 7 - 9

Spinner Wide 	
	 C09712 stainless steel $21.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 15
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 12

Spinner Chain	
	 C12671 stainless steel $21.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 7 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Sports Spinner
	 C13571 stainless steel $19.95
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 14 
	 most popular sizes: 8 - 10

Baseball Antiqued	
	 C06012 sterling silver $39.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 8 - 10

Basketball Antiqued 
	 C06312 sterling silver $39.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 14 
	 most popular sizes: 7 - 9

Dance Antiqued	
	 C07312 sterling silver $39.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 10 
	 most popular sizes: 5.5 - 8

Football Antiqued 	
	 C06212 sterling silver $39.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 15 
	 most popular sizes: 8 - 10

Soccer Antiqued 	
	 C06112 sterling silver $39.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Includes Basketball, Baseball, Football and Soccer on one ring.

Ring
s

16

Spinner & Sports Rings



Sunburst Antiqued	
	 C02412 sterling silver $39.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 11
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Star Plain	
	 C02311 sterling silver $49.95 
   	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Star Antiqued	
	 C02312 sterling silver $49.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 11.5
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Sweetheart Antiqued	
	 C12712 sterling silver $49.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 11
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Teddy Bear Antiqued	
	 C04412 sterling silver $19.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12
	 most popular sizes: 4 - 6

Twinkle 	
	 C15572 stainless steel $19.95
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 10
	 anticipated popular sizes: 5 - 8

Valiant 	
	 C11912 stainless steel $19.95
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 14
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Venus 	
	 C13972 stainless steel $29.95
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10
	 most popular sizes: 5 - 7

Ri
ng

s

17

Tied to Eternity
	 C14672 stainless steel  $24.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 10
	 anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8

Why does Ringmasters offer so many ring styles in Stainless Steel?
Stainless Steel is:
• Hypo-Allergenic	 • Does Not Tarnish	 • Light Weight	
• Affordable	 • Durable	 • Scratch Resistant
• Low Maintenance



   The six shields on the Universal spinner ring represent ten languages: 
	 Chinese/Japanese         Danish/Norwegian/Swedish        English/Portuguese         French         German        Spanish

Universal Spinner 	
	 C11812 stainless steel $22.95 	
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  7 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11
	 Foreign language rings are special order only

Outer ring 
spins!

Spanish Bow Antiqued	
	 C07812 sterling silver $59.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 10
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8  

Spanish Orion Antiqued	
	 C07712 sterling silver/14kt inlay $139.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 12.5
	 most popular sizes: 9 -11  

Foreign Language Mini 
	 sterling silver $19.95
	

Foreign Language Regular	 	
	 sterling silver $24.95
	

Foreign Language Large				  
	 sterling silver $49.95
	

See chart on page 19 for part numbers.
Foreign language rings are special order only.

Velvet Ring Box\
	 Burgundy Velour Box   DBR011 $1.50
	 Black Velour Box   DBR017 $1.50

		  Makes a great add-on for any ring purchase.
		  In addition, they make an attractive gift package. 
		  Ring boxes are included with all gold ring 
		  purchases at no additional charge.

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive. 
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.

Ring
s

18

Foreign Language CTR Rings



                                                    Mini 	                                  Regular                                 Large

Language	 Sterling Silver	  Sterling Silver	 Sterling Silver 

Albanian	 L07112	 L07212	 L07312	

Arabic	 L09912	 L10012	 L10112

Armenian	 L00112	 L00212	 L00312

Bulgarian	 L10212	 L10312	 L10412	

Cambodian	 L13512	 L13612	 L13712

Cebuano	 L09212	 L09112	 L09012

Chinese/Japanese	 L00412	 L00512	 L00612

Croatian	 L10512	 L10612	 L10712

Czech	 L10812	 L10912	 L11012	

Danish/Norwegian/Swedish	 L00712	 L00812	 L00912	

Dutch	 L01012	 L01112	 L01212	

English/Portuguese	 L05512	 L05612	 L05712	

Estonian	 L01312	 L01412	 L01512	

Fijian	 L09712	 L09812	 L09612	

Finnish	 L01612	 L01712	 L01812

French	 L01912	 L02012	 L02112	

German	 L02212	 L02312	 L02412

Greek	 L02512	 L02612	 L02712

Hawaiian	 L12612	 L12712	 L12812

Hiligaynon	 L02812	 L02912	 L03012	

Hungarian	 L03112	 L03212	 L03312	

Icelandic	 L11112	 L11212	 L11312	

Ilokano	 L11412	 L11512	 L11612	

Indonesian	 L11712	 L11812	 L11912	

Italian	 L03412	 L03512	 L03612	

Korean	 L03712	 L03812	 L03912	

Lithuanian	 L04012	 L04112	 L04212	

Mongolian	 L12912	 L13012	 L13112

Pangasinan	 L12012	 L12112	 L12212	

Polish	 L08912	 L08812	 L08712

Romanian	 L09512	 L09412	 L09312

Russian	 L04312	 L04412	 L04512

Samoan	 L04612	 L04712	 L04812	

Sign Language	 L06312	 L06412	 L05912

Spanish	 L04912	 L05012	 L05112

Tagalog/Waray	 L05212	 L05312	 L05412

Tahitian	 L13812	 L13912	 L14012	

Thai	 L13212	 L13312	 L13412	

Tongan	 L12312	 L12412	 L12512

Ukrainian	 L06512	 L06612	 L06712

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Ri
ng

s

19



“The motto, ‘Return with Honor’ 
can be applied to each of  us on our eternal path of  progression. Having lived with our Heavenly Father and 
having come to earth, we must have determination to return with honor to our heavenly home.”

Elder Robert D. Hales, Quorum of  the Twelve Apostles

Sego Lily 	
	 G00411 sterling silver $39.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Return With Honor Wide Band Antiqued	
	 R00412 sterling silver $49.95 
 	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 16 
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Return With Honor Stack Antiqued	
	 R01012 sterling silver $49.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5.5 - 14
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Charity Never Faileth 	
	 C15172 stainless steel  $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 10
	 anticipated popular sizes: 7 - 9

Return With Honor Spinner 	
	 R00873 stainless steel  $19.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  6 - 13
	 anticipated popular sizes: 9 - 11

comfort fit band
Ring

s

20

Relief  Society

Return with Honor

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive. 
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.

Outer ring 
spins!



I Love You Sign Language Antiqued
	 V00212 sterling silver $24.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

To Thine Own Self  Be True Antiqued	
	 T00112 sterling silver $49.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 14 
	 most popular sizes: 7 - 9

This compelling message from Shakespeare appeals to all ages

Lehi’s Dream Antiqued
	 F01112 sterling silver $59.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 15.5 
	 most popular sizes: 9.5 - 11.5

We Are Daughters 	
	 Y00672 stainless steel  $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 10
	 anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8

comfort fit band

The imagery of  this ring depicts 
the story of  Lehi’s Dream.

Ri
ng

s

21

Specialty Rings

Young Women Rings

Point-of-Purchase Ring Display 
	 KDD073  -  Holds four 8.5” x 14” 
	 point-of-purchase display sheets that 
	 show your customers the many styles 
	 of  rings available from Ringmasters.

	 Free upon request.
	 9” w x 9” d x 15” h
	 Display includes customer 
	 take-away brochures.

Young Women Ribbon
	 Y00572 stainless steel  $27.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 10
	 anticipated popular sizes: 5 - 7

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS



22

The original ring dates from the Nauvoo period and 
is believed to be the ring the Prophet used in the April 
1844 “King Follett” sermon to illustrate the eternal 
nature of  man.

Sometime after the Prophet’s martyrdom in 1844, 
Emma Smith gave the ring to Alexander Hale Smith, 
one of  their sons. The ring appears on Joseph’s hand 
in several paintings done in his lifetime. Today the 
ring is privately owned.

Joseph Smith’s signature on the inside of  the ring is an added 
designer’s element.  This reproduction is a high quality replica 
of  the original.

Joseph Smith Antiqued

G00179 stainless steel gold color $29.95 
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 13 
most popular sizes: 9 - 11

G00172 stainless steel silver color $24.95 
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 13 
most popular sizes: 9 - 11

G00132 white 14kt gold 
Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

G00122 yellow 14kt gold  
Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices

G00112 sterling silver $59.95 
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 16 
most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Sterling silver and 14kt gold rings are packaged 
in a beautifully finished cherry-wood box that 
can be used for display.

The Prophet Joseph’s Ring



Santos de los Ultimos Dias  		
	 (Latter-Day Saints)
	 Gold finish Spanish “LDS” pin 
	 PFL001 $2.95

¿Puedo Recomendarte un 
Buen Libro? 
(May I Recommend a Good Book?)
	 Spanish pin 
	 PFL002 $2.95

Soy una Hija de Dios
	 (I am a Child of  God) 
	 $2.95 each

	 Spanish boy pin 
	 PFC001

	 Spanish girl pin 
	 PFC002	

Soy Una Hija de Dios 
(I am a Child of  God)

Gold finish Spanish necklace on 
18” curb link chain 

JNF001 $6.95

Spanish Products

WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD small parts. Not intended for children under 3 years.
Certification of  compliance with safety regulations available at: www.ringmastersonline.com

Spanish Orion Antiqued	
	 C07712 sterling silver/14kt inlay $139.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 12.5
	 most popular sizes: 9 -11  

Spanish Bow Antiqued	
	 C07812 sterling silver $59.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 10
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8  
	

Spanish Language Large		
L05112 sterling silver $49.95

Spanish Language Regular	 	

L05012 sterling silver $24.95

Spanish Language Mini 
	 L04912 sterling silver $19.95

Foreign language rings are special order only.

Sp
a

ni
sh

Pr
o

d
uc

ts

23

HLJ (CTR Spanish)
Pin/Tie Tac 
silver finish
PFL004 $2.95

HLJ = Haz Lo Justo



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS24

In My Heart CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 1”, silver finish 
	 on 18 - 20” adjustable double rope chain
	 JNL066  $14.95

O Be Wise CTR Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 11/4” (wide), 
	 antique silver finish 
	 on 30-32” adjustable double rope chain
	 JNY047  $14.95

back view

Engraved on back:
“O be wise; what can I say more?”

Jacob 6:12

Scroll CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 11/2”, antique silver finish
	 on 30 - 32” adjustable double rope chain
	 JNY048  $12.95

Forget Me Not Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 1”, silver finish 
	 on 18 - 20” adjustable curb link chain
	 JNL068  $14.95

Love One Another Necklace 	
	 pendant is approx. 1”, silver finish 
	 on 18-20” adjustable rope chain
	 JNL065  $14.95 

back view

A
c

c
e

sso
rie

s

LDS Accessories



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS 25

A
c

c
e

ss
o

rie
s

Heart w/Stone CTR Necklace	
	 pendant is approx. 1/2”
	 silver finish on 18” box chain  
	 JNY021  $9.95

Pure in Heart Necklace	
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”, silver finish
	 on 18” curb link chain  
	 JNY023  $19.95

Heart & Soul Necklace	
	 pendant is approx. 1”
	 silver finish on 18 - 20” 
	 adjustable curb link chain  
	 JNY037  $16.95

God So Loved the World Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”, silver finish  

 	 on 18 - 20” adjustable curb link chain 
  	 JNL054  $12.95

Song of  the Heart™ Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”, silver finish  
	 necklace on 18” rope chain 

	 JNG026  $12.95
“For my soul delighteth in the song of  the heart” 
 D&C 25:12

Heart CTR Bracelet   
	 largest charm is approx. 5/8” 
	 silver finish, fits up to 8”
	 JRY205  $11.95



A
c

c
e

sso
rie

s

Double Heart CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”, silver finish  
	 on 18” - 20” adjustable curb link chain
	 JNY043 $7.95

  

One Heart CTR Charm Bracelet
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”, silver finish  

	 8” cable chain    

	 JRY222 $7.95  

CTR Double Heart Necklace and CTR One Heart 
Charm Bracelet look great as a matching set

26

Butterfly CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”, silver finish  	
	 on 18-20” adjustable curb link chain
	 JNL050 $7.95

Butterfly CTR Earrings 	
	 charms are approx. 1/2”, silver finish  	

	 JEY011  $7.95

Flutter
	 C14872 stainless steel  $19.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 11
	 anticipated popular sizes: 5 - 7

Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Our Butterfly Jewelry makes a great set!



A
c

c
e

ss
o

rie
s

 Journey CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/8”, silver finish 

	 on 18 - 20” adjustable rope chain 
	 JNL053 $14.95

Pathway CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/8”  
	 silver finish on 18 - 20” 
	 adjustable curb link chain  
	 JNL051 $14.95

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS 27

Star Slide CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/4”
	 silver finish on 18” curb link chain  
	 JNL042 $6.95

Daughter of  God Necklace	
	 largest pendant is approx. 3/4”
	 silver finish on 18-20” curb link chain
	 JNL064 $17.95

Two-Tone Finish Liahona Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 1”, two tone finish 
	 on adjustable curb link chain 18 - 22”
	 JNL056 $19.95
	 “And it did work for them according to their faith in God.” 
	 Alma 37:40

Child of  God Cartouche Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 1” 
	 silver finish on 18” curb link chain 

	 JNL035 $12.95
The cartouche was used by ancient Egyptian pharaohs as a place holder for 
their name. It encircled their name and “sealed” it with a knot to protect the 
bearer of  the name from all evil. Our cartouche bears the royal title “Child 
of  God” that all can claim.



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com

Virtue Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”, silver finish  
	 silver finish on 18”-20”adjustable 
	 curb link chain  
	 JNG051 $16.95

 	 “Who can find a virtuous woman?
	 for her price is far above rubies.”
	 Proverbs 31:10

Child of  God Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”
	 silver finish on 18”-20”
	 adjustable curb link chain
	 JNL058 $7.95

Nauvoo Star Window Earrings 	
	 pendant is approx. 1/2”, silver finish  

	 JEY012  $7.95 
	 Transparent - allows light to shine through

Nauvoo Star Window Necklace 	
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”, silver finish  
	 on 18 - 20” curb link chain, silver finish

	 JNL062  $7.95
	 Replica of  the historic window 
	 design on the Nauvoo Temple

Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

A
c

c
e

sso
rie

s

28

Eternity Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”
	 silver finish on 18” black cord 

	 JNL046 $8.95

Square CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 7/8” 

	 silver finish on 18” box chain 
  	 JNY015  $6.95



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

A
c

c
e

ss
o

rie
s

29

Monkey CTR Slide Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 1”

	 silver finish on 18” curb link chain 

	 JNY017  $7.95

Micro Mini CTR Ring Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 1/2”
	 sterling silver on 18” curb link chain 
	 JNY020 $16.95

Brand CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”
	 antique silver finish on 18” ball chain 
   	 JNL028 $6.95

Three-Ring CTR Necklace
	 charms are approx. 1/2”
	 antique silver finish on 24” ball chain 
	 JNL017 $8.95

Faith in Every Footstep Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”, silver finish 
	 on 18” - 20” adjustable curb link chain
	 JNG050 $12.95



A
c

c
e

sso
rie

s

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS30

“Is any sick among you? Let him call for the elders of  the church; and 
let them pray over him, anointing him with oil in the name of  the Lord.”     
James 5:14

Armour of  God Dog Tag  
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/4” 
	 two tone finish on 24 ” ball chain 
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length)

 	 JNL057 $5.95

Sons of  Helaman
Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 2” 
	 antique silver finish on 22” cord  

	 JNL022 $8.95

	 pendant is approx. 2” 
	 copper finish on 22” cord  

	 JNL023 $8.95

Return With Honor Dog Tag 	
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/4” 
	 silver finish, on 24” ball chain 
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length)

	 JNL061 $5.95

Regular CTR Dog Tag 	
	 pendant is approx. 2” 
	 stainless steel on 24” ball chain
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length) 

	 JNL052 $4.95

Liahona Zipper Pull 
	 pendant is approx. 7/8” 
	 antique gold finish	
	 WZL004 $3.95

Search, Pray, Believe 
Zipper Pull
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/4”
	 silver finish
	 WZL005 $2.95

front view back view

Aluminum Oil Vials
	 oil vial is approx. 1 1/4” 

	 $4.95 each
	 Silver 	 KOL002
	 Blue 	 KOL005

“James 5:14”
engraved on each vial

Mini CTR Dog Tag 	
	 pendant is stainless steel with black enamel 
	 and is approx. 1 1/4” on 24” ball chain 
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length)

	  JNL049 $4.95



A
c

c
e

ss
o

rie
s

Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS 31

ETTE™ and Endure to the End™ are trademarks of  Lazy River Productions Inc. Used by Permission.                      

Inspired by his family’s creed, Alan and Suzanne Osmond’s third-eldest 
son, Douglas, designed the ETTE logo, artistically symbolizing the 
principle of  ‘enduring to the end.’ He then created the ETTE ring 
which is now proudly worn by all family members, serving as a continual 
reminder to always endure regardless of  the challenge or goal. 

Together, the Osmond family and Ringmasters are pleased to introduce 
the following ETTE products, designed to inspire and enable you to also 
benefit from this message of  inspiration.

A.	ETTE Zipper pull	 WZL002 	 $3.95
B.	ETTE Lapel pin	 PPL028 	 $3.95
C. ETTE Charm Necklace	 JNL043	 $7.95	

D. ETTE Ring Necklace	 JNL036	 $12.95
E. ETTE Mini Dog Tag	 JNL063	 $4.95

Douglas Osmond
(designer of  the ETTE logo)

silver finish
silver finish

A. B.

C. D. E.
silver finish
on 18” curb link chain

silver antiqued finish
on 18” curb link chain

silver finish
on 24” ball chain

ETTE Narrow Antiqued		
	 E00112 sterling silver $29.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 7 - 9

ETTE Narrow Plain 	
	 E00111 sterling silver $29.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 13 
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

ETTE Wide Antiqued	
	 E00212 sterling silver $39.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4.5 - 15 
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

ETTE Wide Plain	
	 E00211 sterling silver $39.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 14 
	 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Endure To The End



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com

A
c

c
e

sso
rie

s

Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS32

Get Noi-Z™ is a trademark of  One Heart Foundation. Used by Permission.                      

For more information about the 
Get Noi-Z concept, 

visit Alan Osmond’s website 
www.thefamily.com

Noi-Z T-Shirts	
SM-XL $15.95 / XXL $17.95

Black Shirts	
	 Small	 HRC018S
	 Medium	 HRC018M
	 Large	 HRC018L
	 XLarge	 HRC018XL
	 XXLarge	 HRC018XXL

Pink Shirts	
	 Small	 HRC016S
	 Medium	 HRC016M
	 Large	 HRC016L
	 XLarge	 HRC016XL

White Shirts	
	 Small	 HRC017S
	 Medium	 HRC017M
	 Large	 HRC017L
	 XLarge	 HRC017XL
	 XXLarge	 HRC017XXL

40% Retail Margin

Noi-Z Necklace 	
	 pendant is approx. 5/8”
	 silver finish
 	 on 18” curb link chain 
	 JNL047 $5.95

Noi-Z Pin 	
	 pin is approx. 1/2” 
	 silver finish, black enamel 
	 PPL050 $2.95 	

Noi-Z Silicone Bracelet 	
	 JRY197 $1.50

•	 Open your mouths.
•	 Stand up for good.
•	 Fight pornography.
•	 Stop drug abuse.
•	 Protect children.
•	 Defend marriage:
	 a man and a woman.

Noi-Z is Zion Spelled 
Backwards!



A
c

c
e

ss
o

rie
s

33

Sincere Thoughts™   

	 Two-tone pins with  2” x 2.75” gift cards and envelope. 

	 $2.95 each
	 • Anchor 	 PPG027
	 • Dolphin 	 PPG028

	 • Ladybug 	 PPG029

Sincere Thoughts Display 

KDD030 - Receive a free display with a minimum 
product purchase of  6 each sincere thought pins 
9.25” w x 7” d x 8.5” h

Lifebeats™

	 pendant is approx. 3/4” 
	 on 18” cable chain 
	 antique silver finish 

	 $5.95 each

Life
JNG012

Dream
JNG016

Love
JNG017

Hope
JNG014

Joy
JNG013

Laugh
JNG015

	 • Angel 	 PPG030
	 • Watering Can 	 PPG031
	 • Lighthouse 	 PPG032

Bracelet with Nativity Charms
Fits up to 8”
JRG003 $9.95



A
c

c
e

sso
rie

s

34

Express your love through sign language.

I Love You Sign 
Language Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 3/4” 

silver finish on 18” curb link chain
JNL019  $11.95

I Love You Sign Language Pin/Tie Tac
	 pin is approx. 1/2”, gold finish  
	 PPL013 $2.95

I Love You Sign Language Antiqued
	 V00212 sterling silver $24.95
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 13
	 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

I Love You Sign Language 
Dog Tag 
	 pendant is approx. 1” 
	 silver finish on 24” ball chain
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length) 
	 JNL025 $4.95

I Love You American Sign
Language 2-piece Necklace
	 JNL067  $12.95

	 pendant is approx. 1", silver & copper finish  
	 on 18 - 20" adjustable double rope chain



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS 35

Missionary Mom Locket 
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”
	 sillver finish on 20” rope chain
	 JNL048  $12.95

Keep your missionary close to your heart in this beautiful locket. The stylized wheat 
design is a reminder of  Doctrine and Covenants Section 4 verse 4: “For behold the 
field is white already to harvest; and lo, he that thrusteth in his sickle with his might, 
the same layeth up in store that he perisheth not, but bringeth salvation to his soul.”

Just as the Sego Lily sustains life, sisters in Zion sustain life in 
their homes. They reflect purity, beauty, patience and strength.

a. Sisters in Zion Pin 
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”, silver finish 
	 PPL040  $2.95

b. Sisters in Zion Key Tag 
	 key chain is approx. 1 1/2”
	 silver finish on 1” split ring 
	 KKL011  $4.95

c. Sisters in Zion Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 5/8”
	 silver finish on 20” curb link chain 
	 JNL038 $9.95

Faith, Hope,Charity Filigree Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”
	 antique silver finish on adjustable rope chain 18”-20”
	 JNL059   $9.95

Faith, Hope,Charity Keys Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 1”
	 antique silver finish on 
	 18” curb link chain 
	 JNL027 $12.95

Charity Never Faileth 	
	 C15172 stainless steel  $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 10
	 anticipated popular sizes: 7 - 9comfort fit band

Relief  Society

a. 

b. 
c. 

Re
lie

f
So

c
ie

ty



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS36

Simply Elegant CTR Bracelet
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”, fits up to 8”  

	 JRY223   $8.95	

Endowment Bracelet 	
	 envelope is approx. 2 7/8”

	 JRY234    $6.95 

Star CTR Earrings 
	 stars are approx. 1/4”
	 silver finish, stainless steel posts
	 JEY001 $6.95

Hoop CTR Earrings	
	 hoops are approx. 1 1/2”
	 silver finish, stainless steel posts
	 JEY003 $6.95

Glimmering CTR Earrings 
	 hoops are approx. 3/4”
	 silver finish  		
	  JEY010  $8.95

Circle CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”
	 silver finish on 18” curb link chain 

	 JNY035 $17.95

	 Glimmering Earrings and the CTR 		
	 Circle Necklace look great as a matching set

CTR repeats around the 
edges of  both the necklace 
and earrings

Re
lie

f
So

c
ie

ty



37

Young Women Ribbon
	 Y00572 stainless steel  $27.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 10
	 anticipated popular sizes: 5 - 7

Young Women Journey Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/2”
	 silver finish on 18”-20” adjustable rope chain 
	 JNY040  $14.95

	 “We are daughters of  our Heavenly Father” 
	 is engraved on the side

Young Women Values Star 
Charms Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 1/2” on 18” ball chain
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length) 
	 JNY041  $9.95

Young Women Value Circle Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”, silver finish 
	 on 18”-20” adjustable curb link chain
	 JNY038  $14.95

We Are Daughters of  Our
Heavenly Father Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 1”
	 silver finish on 18” curb link chain 
	 JNY003  $14.95

Stand as a Witness Necklace
	 silver finish on 18” curb link chain
	 pendant is approx. 1”
	 JNY010  $14.95
The background silhouette of  Christ combines with the 
young woman’s profile in symbolism of  the Young Women’s 
theme to “Stand as a Witness.”

Young Women

Y
o

un
g

W
o

m
e

n

Faith Knowledge Integrity VirtueDivine
Nature

Individual
Worth

Choice &
Accountability

Good
Works



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS38

Young Women Logo Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 5/8”
	 antique silver finish on 18” curb link chain 
	 JNY009  $5.95

Led by the Spirit Necklace
	 mobius shaped pendant is approx. 1”
	 silver finish on 18”- 20” 
	 adjustable curb link chain 
	  JNY039  $12.95

	 “One virtuous young woman led 
	 by the spirit can change the world”

Daughters of  Virtue Necklace	
	 pendant is approx. 1”, silver finish
	 on 18 - 20” adjustable curb link chain
	 JNY045   $17.95

We are Daughters 	
	 Y00672 stainless steel  $14.95 
	 RINGMASTERS stock sizes:  4 - 10
	 anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8comfort fit band

Young Women Theme Bracelet  
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”, silver finish

	 mobius bracelet fits its up to 8” 

	 JRY213  $17.95

Young Women Values 
Bungee Bracelet
	 charm is approx. 1 1/2”
	 silver finish, fits up to 8.5”
	 JRY212  $8.95

Y
o

ung
W

o
m

e
n



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS 39

Young Women Slap Bracelet  -  JRY248     $1.95	

Young Women Value Beads Bracelet 
	 stretch band with beads
	 JRY217  $5.95  

Silicone Band Shape Bracelets 
	 Young Women Values Symbols

	 JRY227 $3.95

Young Women Values Charm Bracelet 
	 largest pendant is approx. 1”, two tone finish, fits up to 8” 

   	 JRY214   $19.95

IntegrityFaith

Divine 
Nature

Individual 
Worth Knowledge 

Virtue

Choice & 
Accountability

Good 
Works

rolled-up
view

Includes 8 Bracelets

Y
o

un
g

W
o

m
e

n



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

M
utua

l
The

m
e

40

Arise & Shine Forth
	 “Arise and shine forth, that thy light may be 
	 a standard for the nations” D&C 115:5

Arise & Shine Forth Slap Bracelet  -  JRY253     $3.95	

Arise & Shine Forth UV Silicone Bracelet  - JRY252     $2.95	

Arise & Shine Forth 
Guitar Pick Necklace 
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/2”
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length) 

	 JNY046     $3.95	

Arise & Shine Forth 
Guitar Pick Zipper Pull
	 pendant is approx. 1 1/2”

	 WZL014    $1.95	

changes color in the sun!

rolled-up
view

back view

back view



41

“Choose The Right” Necklace 	
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”
	 on 16” ball chain, silver finish
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length) 
	 JNC022 $2.95

“Choose The Right” Zipper Pull 	
	 pendant is approx. 3/4”
	 WZP018 $1.95

“Choose The Right” UV Silicone Bracelet 	
	 Small - JRY249    $1.95
	 Medium - JRY250    $1.95

“Choose The Right” Slap Bracelet
	 JRY251     $1.95	

Choose The Right  

changes color in the sun!

rolled-up
view

Pr
im

a
ry

Th
e

m
e

WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD small parts. Not intended for children under 3 years.
Certification of  compliance with safety regulations available at: www.ringmastersonline.com



Necklace & Bracelet Sets

Ladybug CTR Necklace
& Bracelet Set
	 charms are approx. 5/8 - 1" Soft PVC Necklace
	  is on a 16" ball chain (can be trimmed to any length)
	 Bracelet is on a 71/4" stretchable elastic

	 JNC026  $9.95

Sunshine CTR Necklace
& Bracelet Set
	 charms are approx. 5/8 - 1" Soft PVC Necklace 
	 is on a 16" ball chain (can be trimmed to any length)
	 Bracelet is on a 71/4" stretchable elastic

	 JNC028  $9.95

Tropical CTR Necklace
& Bracelet Set
	 charms are approx. 5/8 - 1" Soft PVC Necklace 
	 is on a 16" ball chain (can be trimmed to any length) 
	 Bracelet is on a 71/4" stretchable elastic

	 JNC027  $9.95

42

Prim
a

ry

WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD small parts. Not intended for children under 3 years.
Certification of  compliance with safety regulations available at: www.ringmastersonline.com



Adjustable CTR Rings

CTR Adjustable 
Ring Display
	 KDD102  $195.00
	 Includes 10 of  each style for 
	 a total of  100 rings. 50 rings
	 in each tray, as shown below.

Pr
im

a
ry

43

CTR Soccer
	 JRY254  $1.95

full design

CTR Heart
	 JRY262  $1.95

full design

CTR Butterfly
	 JRY258  $1.95

full design

CTR Crown
	 JRY263  $1.95

full design

CTR Football
	 JRY257  $1.95

full design

CTR Ladybug
	 JRY260  $1.95

full design

CTR Dinosaur
	 JRY256  $1.95

full design

CTR Basketball
	 JRY255  $1.95

full design

CTR Flower
	 JRY259  $1.95

full design

CTR Car
	 JRY261  $1.95

full design



44

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Prim
a

ry

Slap Bracelets!

Pink CTR Slap Bracelet  -  JRY230    $1.95	

Blue CTR Slap Bracelet  -  JRY231    $1.95

Armour of  God Shape Bracelets 	
	 JRY228   $1.95

Noah’s Ark Shape Bracelets 	
	 JRY229  $1.95

Includes 5 bracelets

Includes 6 bracelets

Includes 4 bracelets

CTR Shape Bracelets
	 CTR w/Shield Glow in the Dark

	 JRY226  $1.95
       

44



Star Stretch CTR Bead Bracelet
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”

	 JRY164 $4.95
       

Pink Star CTR Necklace
	 pendant is approx. 7/8”
	 18” curb link chain
	 JNC019 $7.95
       

CTR Dog Tag
	 charm is approx. 1”
	 glow-in-the-dark silicone on 18” ball chain
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length) 
	 JNC017  $2.95

Bears CTR Necklace	
	 charms are approx. 7/8”

	 18” ball chain, silver finish
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length) 
	 JNC021 $4.95

Great To Be 8 Necklace	
	 largest charm is approx. 1”, silver finish
	 14 - 16” adjustable curb link chain
	 JNC024 $5.95

Great To Be 8 Dog Tag	
	 pendant is approx. 1 3/4”
	 16” ball chain, silver finish
	 (chain can be trimmed to any length) 
	 JNC023 $4.95

WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD small parts. Not intended for children under 3 years.
Certification of  compliance with safety regulations available at: www.ringmastersonline.com

CTR Pink Star Necklace and CTR Star Stretch 
Bead Bracelet look great as a matching set

Pr
im

a
ry

45



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Prim
a

ry

I Am a Child of  God Pin
	 Girl pin aprrox. 1”

	 PPC001 $2.95 each

	 Boy pin aprrox. 1”

	 PPC002 $2.95 each

Just Baptized Necklace & Bookmark	
	 pendant is approx. 5/8”
	 16 - 18” curb link chain, silver finish
	 JNC025 $5.95

Design your own CTR Ring!
CTR Bubble Ring Kit
JRS004  $4.95

Kit includes: 
6 paintable plastic 
bubble rings, 6 CTR decals, 
a paint brush, and 6 colors of  non-toxic paint.
Conforms to ASTM D-4236

CTR Town Play Mat
68” x 48” Play Mat 

CAR001 $24.95
Printed on durable, washable vinyl. 
Artwork includes: a chapel, a temple, MTC, and a bookstore.

CTR Town Display  KDD084
Receive a free CTR Town Play Mat display with the 
purchase of  16 play mats.

46



CTR Silicone
Ring Display Box
	 Display Box Only
	 KDD074 
	 No Charge

Standard Color Refill
	 80 small and medium rings
	 standard colors
	 10 of  each size & color
	 KDD104  $76.00

Glow In The Dark Refill
	 80 small and medium rings
	 glow in the dark colors 
	 20 of  each size & color
	 KDD105  $76.00

Ring Display Kit
	 120 small and medium rings in standard 
	 and glow in the dark colors
	 10 of  each size & color
	 KDD106  $114.00

Silicone rings retail 
for only $.95 each

Dark Blue Small 10 pack   
JRY238   $9.50
Dark Blue Medium 10 pack   
JRY244   $9.50

Glow Yellow Small 10 pack   
JRY237   $9.50
Glow Yellow Medium 10 pack   
JRY243   $9.50

Pink Small 10 pack   
JRY239   $9.50
Pink Medium 10 pack   
JRY245   $9.50

Red Small 10 pack   
JRY240   $9.50
Red Medium 10 pack   
JRY246   $9.50

Green Small 10 pack   
JRY241   $9.50
Green Medium 10 pack   
JRY247   $9.50

Standard CTR Silicone Rings

Glow-in-the-Dark CTR Silicone Rings

Glow Blue Small 10 pack   
JRY236   $9.50
Glow Blue Medium 10 pack   
JRY242   $9.50

Pr
im

a
ry

WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD small parts. Not intended for children under 3 years.
Certification of  compliance with safety regulations available at: www.ringmastersonline.com 47

CTR Silicone Rings



   

Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS
Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 

N
e

c
ktie

s
&

 Pins

48

All temples are available in Gold or 
Silver as well as Pins/Tac or Tie Bar

Temple Pins & Tie Bars All NEW
Designs

Silver Pin - $3.95 Silver Tie Bar - $5.95 Gold Tie Bar - $5.95Gold Pin - $3.95

Brigham City Utah
Silver Pin - TTT223
Gold Pin - TTT224
Silver Tie Bar - TCL223
Gold Tie Bar - TCL224

Draper Utah
Silver Pin - TTT239
Gold Pin - TTT240
Silver Tie Bar - TCL239
Gold Tie Bar - TCL240

Jordan River Utah
Silver Pin - TTT225
Gold Pin - TTT226
Silver Tie Bar - TCL225
Gold Tie Bar - TCL226

Logan Utah
Silver Pin - TTT233
Gold Pin - TTT234
Silver Tie Bar - TCL233
Gold Tie Bar - TCL234

Mesa Arizona
Silver Pin - TTT231
Gold Pin - TTT232
Silver Tie Bar - TCL231
Gold Tie Bar - TCL232

Cardston Alberta
Silver Pin - TTT249
Gold Pin - TTT250
Silver Tie Bar - TCL249
Gold Tie Bar - TCL250

Idaho Falls Idaho
Silver Pin - TTT235
Gold Pin - TTT236
Silver Tie Bar - TCL235
Gold Tie Bar - TCL236

Las Vegas Nevada
Silver Pin - TTT241
Gold Pin - TTT242
Silver Tie Bar - TCL241
Gold Tie Bar - TCL242

Manti Utah
Silver Pin - TTT203
Gold Pin - TTT204
Silver Tie Bar - TCL203
Gold Tie Bar - TCL204

Mount Timpanogos Utah
Silver Pin - TTT207
Gold Pin - TTT208
Silver Tie Bar - TCL207
Gold Tie Bar - TCL208



   

N
e

c
kt

ie
s

&
 P

in
s

49

Is your temple missing?
Order your custom temple pin/tie bar with the options shown below. Minimum order quantities is 100 pieces by 
mixing and matching different finishes. Please allow 10 weeks for delivery. Call for details (877-LDS-GIFT).

Nauvoo Illinois
Silver Pin - TTT201
Gold Pin - TTT202
Silver Tie Bar - TCL201
Gold Tie Bar - TCL202

Palmyra New York
Silver Pin - TTT237
Gold Pin - TTT238
Silver Tie Bar - TCL237
Gold Tie Bar - TCL238

Provo Utah
Silver Pin - TTT229
Gold Pin - TTT230
Silver Tie Bar - TCL229
Gold Tie Bar - TCL230

Sacramento California
Silver Pin - TTT253
Gold Pin - TTT254
Silver Tie Bar - TCL253
Gold Tie Bar - TCL254

San Antonio Texas
Silver Pin - TTT251
Gold Pin - TTT252
Silver Tie Bar - TCL251
Gold Tie Bar - TCL252

Twin Falls Idaho
Silver Pin - TTT263
Gold Pin - TTT264
Silver Tie Bar - TCL263
Gold Tie Bar - TCL264

Oquirrh Mountain Utah	
Silver Pin - TTT265
Gold Pin - TTT266
Silver Tie Bar - TCL265
Gold Tie Bar - TCL266

Portland Oregon	
Silver Pin - TTT243
Gold Pin - TTT244
Silver Tie Bar - TCL243
Gold Tie Bar - TCL244

Rexburg Idaho	
Silver Pin - TTT255
Gold Pin - TTT256
Silver Tie Bar - TCL255
Gold Tie Bar - TCL256

Salt Lake Temple	
Silver Pin - TTT261
Gold Pin - TTT262
Silver Tie Bar - TCL261
Gold Tie Bar - TCL262

Seattle Washington	
Silver Pin - TTT219
Gold Pin - TTT220
Silver Tie Bar - TCL219
Gold Tie Bar - TCL220

Vernal Utah	
Silver Pin - TTT221
Gold Pin - TTT222
Silver Tie Bar - TCL221
Gold Tie Bar - TCL222



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERSToll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com

Return With Honor	
Pin/Tie Tac
approx. size 1/2” 
silver finish
PPL056	  $2.95

White Tie Saver
TCS002 (2 pack)   $2.95

The Tie Saver is used to restrain your tie by 
attaching it to your shirt. It holds your tie 
securely in place without causing any damage 
to either your tie or your shirt.

40% Retail Margin

© 2008 Simpl Solutions. Used by permission.

Called to Serve	
Pin/Tie Tac 
approx. size 5/8”
silver finish
PPL053	  $2.95

LDS
Pin/Tie Tac
approx. size 1/2” 
silver finish
PPL055 $2.95

Captain Moroni
Pin/Tie Tac 
approx. size 3/4”
silver finish
PPL060 $2.95

HLJ (CTR Spanish)
Pin/Tie Tac 
approx. size 1/2”
silver finish
PFL004 $2.95

CTR
Pin/Tie Tac
approx. size 1/2” 
silver finish
PPL057 $2.95
 

N
e

c
ktie

s
&

 Pins

50



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

CTR Sport 
    Pins/Tie Tacs approx. size  1/2” 

   $3.95
    Football PPL038
    Baseball PPL036
    Basketball PPL039
    Soccer PPL037

CTR 
Pin/Tie Tac 
gold finish 
approx. size 1/2”

PPL002 $2.95

Latter-day Moroni 
Pin/Tie Tac 
two-tone finish 
approx. size 3/4”
TTL003 $4.95

Moroni with Pearl 
Pin/Tie Tac 
gold finish
approx. size 7/8”
PPL005 $4.95

Golden Plates 
Pin/Tie Tac 
gold finish 
approx. size 1/2”
PPL010 $3.95

Golden Plates 
Tie Clip
two-tone finish 
approx. size 1/2”
TCL007 $5.95

Liahona Pin 
antique gold finish
approx. size 5/8”
PPL042 $2.95

Armour of  God 
silver finish pin
approx. size 1” 
w/bookmark
PPL054 $4.95

N
e

c
kt

ie
s

&
 P

in
s

51



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Option 2: The traditional tie hanger. The space-saving 
flat profile is neat and allows display of  more ties in less 
space. Your tie purchase will be shipped with this option 
unless tie boxes are ordered.

Ties shown here on our new spinner 
slat-wall tie fixture.  

KDD089  -  (Free with minimum necktie purchase of  
$150.00) This fixture includes twelve 4” long hooks that 
makes it easy for customers to view our tie selection.

Option 1: The new tie box: This option allows you 
to display ties on any shelf  in your store. We offer tie 
boxes for all sizes of  our ties. The boxes are labeled 
as Men’s, Youth and Boys’. Just order the regular 
item number for our ties and then order the same 
number of  boxes for the total ties ordered. We’ll ship 
your ties boxed and ready to sell.

KDD088 - The boxes are free with tie purchase.

Selected Ringmasters neckties 
are available in three sizes:
Men’s 62 Inches
Youth 49 Inches
Boy’s Adjustable clip (12 - 18”)

Boy’s Necktie 
Adjustable Clip feature
The new styles of  boy’s neckties for ages 
4-8 years now come with an adjustable clip 
that allows the neck size to adjust from 12” 
to 18”. The Tie length from knot to tip is 
approximately 15”.

Boy’s 
Neckti

es w
ith 

Adjustable C
lip Feature

Ringmasters offers two great options 
to display our popular neckties.

N
e

c
ktie

s
&

 Pins

52



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Matching Father/Son Neckties
Woven with microfiber which is washable and more durable than silk

Boys’ $9.95 each   •   Youth $12.95 each  •  Men’s $16.95 each
 

CTR Royal Blue Stripe 
HTL044 - Boys’ microfiber 	adjustable clip

HTL067 - Youth microfiber	 49 inch length

HTL048 - Men’s microfiber	 62 inch length 

CTR Red Stripe 
HTL045 - Boys’ microfiber	 adjustable clip

HTL069 - Youth microfiber 49 inch length

HTL050 - Men’s microfiber	 62 inch length

CTR Green/Blue Stripe
HTL043 - Boys’ microfiber	 adjustable clip

HTL068 - Youth microfiber 49 inch length

HTL049 - Men’s microfiber	 62 inch length

CTR Green/Brown Stripe
HTL071 - Boys’ microfiber	 adjustable clip

HTL073 - Youth microfiber 49 inch length

HTL075 - Men’s microfiber	 62 inch length

CTR Blue/Yellow Stripe
HTL072 - Boys’ microfiber	 adjustable clip

HTL074 - Youth microfiber 49 inch length

HTL076 - Men’s microfiber	 62 inch length

N
e

c
kt

ie
s

&
 P

in
s

53



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS
Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com

Matching Father/Son Neckties
Boys’ $9.95 each   •   Youth $12.95 each  •  Men’s $16.95 each

CTR Pink Stripe
HTL070 - Youth microfiber 49 inch length

HTL051 - Men’s microfiber	 62 inch length

CTR Red Club
HTL061 - Boys’ microfiber	 adjustable clip

HTL052 - Men’s microfiber	 62 inch length 

CTR Blue Club
HTL062 - Boys’ microfiber	 adjustable clip

HTL053 - Men’s microfiber	 62 inch length

CTR Olive with Red Diamond
HTL042 - Boys’ silk zipper

HTL041 - Men’s silk 57 inch length

CTR Red with Blue Diamond
HTL064 -Boys’ microfiber	 adjustable clip

HTL039 - Men’s silk 57 inch length

N
e

c
ktie

s
&

 Pins

54



Single Neckties
Boys’ $9.95 each   •   Youth $12.95 each  •  Men’s $16.95 each

Yellow Floral
HTL080 -	Men’s microfiber	  
	 62 inch length

Silver Liahona
HTL046 -	Men’s microfiber	  
	 62 inch length

CTR Pink Checkerboard
HTL047 -	Men’s microfiber	  
	 62 inch length

Great To Be 8
HTL078 -	Boys’ microfiber
	 adjustable clip

CTR White Stripe
adult zipper necktie (white only) 

HTL077 -	Men’s microfiber	 tie length 
	 is approximately 19 inches 
	 from knot to tip

CTR Green Club 
HTL063 -	Boys’ microfiber
	 adjustable clip

CTR Man 
HTL011 -	Boys’ silk zipper

CTR Black Club 
HTL055 -	Men’s microfiber	  
	 62 inch length

Angel Moroni 
HTL016 -	Men’s silk
	 57 inch length

CTR Yellow Club 
HTL021 -	Men’s silk
	 57 inch length

N
e

c
kt

ie
s

&
 P

in
s

55



Crystal Cubes
laser engraved         
$19.95 each
Depending on the style the approximate 
sizes of  cubes are 50 x 50 x 80mm 
or 60 x 60 x 60mm.

Brigham City Temple Cube
URC049   
These Crystal cubes are the perfect gift for 
weddings and anniversaries! The approximate 
size of the cube is 60 x 60 x 60 mm.

Good Shepherd  
URC050  
approximate size 
60 x 60 x 60mm

“I am the good Shepherd, 
and know my sheep...”
	          John 10:14

The Magi 	
URC048
“For we have seen his star...
and have come to worship him.”    
                                     Matthew 2:2

Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

G
ifts &

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

56



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

G
ift

s 
&

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

57

Joseph and Hyrum     
URC045
“In life they were not divided and in 
death they were not separated!”  
	 D&C135:3

Lehi’s Dream Crystal Cube 	
URC047
“...and as I partook of the fruit thereof
it filled my soul with exceedingly great joy.”

	 1 Nephi 8:12

Faith in Every Footstep     
URC041
“In the heroic effort of the handcart pioneers, we learn
 a great truth. All must pass through a refiner’s fire, 
and the insignificant and unimportant in our lives can 
melt away like dross and make our faith bright, intact, 
and strong, yet this is part of the purging to become 
acquainted with God.”         
	 President James E. Faust



G
ifts &

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

58

Christus 	
URC008
“He saith unto them, But whom say ye that I am?
And Simon Peter answered and said, Thou art the 
Christ, the Son of the living God.”

Matthew 16:15, 16

Journey to Bethlehem
URC039
“Behold, a virgin shall be with child, and 
shall bring forth a son, and they shall call 
his name Emanuel, which being interpreted 
is, God with us.”
                                                  Matthew 1:23

On the Morrow
URC042
“...on the morrow come I into 
the world.”
                               3 Nephi 1:13

 

Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Crystal Temple Cubes  

$19.95 each



59

G
ift

s 
&

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

Believe 
URC031
Most people do not 
believe until they see...
Do you believe?

Nativity 	
URC012
“For unto you is born this day in 
the city of David a saviour, which is 
Christ the Lord.”    
                                            Luke 2:11

Up on the House Top
URC046 

HO HO HO...Who Wouldn’t Go!

 

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

G
ifts &

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

60

Is your temple missing?
Order your custom temple crystal cube. 
Minimum order is only 50 pieces. All we 
need are photos emailed to us of all sides 
of the temple. Call for more information. 
Please allow 4 months for delivery.

Crystal Temple Cubes  

$19.95 each
Atlanta Temple 	 URC030

Boise Temple 	 URC017

Bountiful Temple 	 URC003

Brigham City Temple	 URC049

Cardston Temple	 URC029

Columbia River Temple 	 URC010

Draper Temple	 URC043

Edmonton Temple	 URC037

Houston Temple 	 URC033

Idaho Falls Temple 	 URC015

Jordan River Temple	 URC027

Kirtland Temple 	 URC009

Logan Temple 	 URC016

Los Angeles Temple 	 URC036

Louisville Temple	 URC025

Manti Temple 	 URC004

Mesa Temple	 URC034

Mt. Timpanogos Temple 	 URC021

Nauvoo Temple 	 URC022

These crystal cubes are perfect gifts 
for weddings and anniversaries! 
Depending on the style the
approximate sizes of cubes 
are 50 x 50 x 80mm or 
60 x 60 x 60mm.

Rotating Bases
AC or battery operated. Only 
rotates when using AC adapter. 

Batteries not included.

Silver
with Multi-colored Lights
AC or battery operated
KDD070  $9.95

Black
with White Lights
AC or battery operated
KDD085  $9.95

Oakland Temple 	 URC001

Ogden Temple 	 URC006

Oquirrh Mountain Temple	URC044

Orlando Temple 	 URC032

Palmyra Temple 	 URC007

Provo Temple	 URC026

Rexburg Temple 	 URC035

Salt Lake City Temple	  URC020

San Diego Temple 	 URC005

St. George Temple	  URC002

Snowflake Temple 	 URC038

Twin Falls Temple	 URC040

Vernal Temple	  URC013

Washington DC Temple	 URC028

Winter Quarters Temple 	 URC019



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Our plates 
meet or exceed 

all current 
federal safety 

standards

Treats-n-GreetingsTM 

Treat Plates
for every season... for every reason

$4.95 each

These affordable 10” plates are dishwasher safe, 
but cannot be used in the microwave.

A.	 Visiting Teaching Treat Plate CPS019

B.	 Family Night Treat Plate CPS023

C.	 Charity Never Faileth Treat Plate CPS029

D.	 Special Treat Plate CPS020

E.	 Pad to Pad Treat Plate CPS022

A.

B. C.

D. E.

G
ift

s 
&

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

61



G
ifts &

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

62

Treats-n-GreetingsTM Treat Plates
$4.95 each

These affordable 10” plates are dishwasher safe, 
but cannot be used in the microwave.

A.	 Birthday Celebration Treat Plate CPS021

B.	 My Teacher Rules Treat Plate CPS026

C.	 All My Love Treat Plate CPS024

D. Flaky Friends Treat Plate	 CPS017

E. Gingerbread Treat Plate  	CPS018 A.

B.

D.

C.

E.

Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS62



F. Merry and Bright Plate	 CPS027

G. Families Are Forever Plate	 CPS028

H. Cookies for Santa Plate	 CPS025

G.

H.

4-tiered Treat Plate
Display Stand
(no plates included)
KDD071  $12.00
Retail display only.  
Not for resale.

F.

Great for...
Neighbor Gifts
Visiting Teaching
Cookies For Santa
Just Because
for every season...for every reason

G
ift

s 
&

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

63



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Salt Lake Temple
6 inch Polyresin Statue
URR002 $24.95

Baptism Towel    	
	 Blue Letters on White Towel
	 BCL018   $14.95

	 Pink Letters on White Towel
	 BCL019   $14.95

G
ifts &

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

64

Joy to the World
24kt-gold plated
AGE044 $9.95

Christmas Tree
nickel plated/24kt-gold plated
AGE043 $7.95

Snowflake
24kt-gold plated
AGE046 $8.95



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Nauvoo Temple 
6 inch Polyresin Statue
URR003 $24.95

Christus 8 inch 
Polyresin Statue
URR001 $19.95

This Christus Statue has become a universal symbol of  faith, 
love and inspiration for all to come unto Christ.

Standing at approximately 8” tall, this depiction of  the 
Redeemer of  the World is sure to become a treasure in your home.

Armour of  God 
9 inch Polyresin Statue
URR004 $29.95

Baptism Towel    	
	 Blue Letters on White Towel
	 BCL018   $14.95

	 Pink Letters on White Towel
	 BCL019   $14.95

Stand therefore, having your loins girt about with truth, and 
having on the breastplate of  righteousness;

And your feet shod with the preparation of  the gospel of  peace;

Above all, taking the shield of  faith, wherewith ye shall be able to 
quench all the fiery darts of  the wicked.

And take the helmet of  salvation, and the sword of  the Spirit, 
which is the word of  God

Ephesians 6:13-17

“...establish a house, even a house 
of  prayer, a house of  fasting, a house of  

faith, a house of  learning, a house of  glory, 
a house of  order, a house of  God”

D&C 88:119

G
ift

s 
&

H
o

m
e

 D
e

c
o

r

65



Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

C.

A.

B.

E. CTR Pink Chunky Flower Tote	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”
	 BAG207  $11.95

E.

C. Faux Black Leather Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”
	 BAG200  $13.95

D. CTR Black Primary Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”
	 BAG201  $11.95

D.

Free Scripture 
Marking Pencils and 
Search • Ponder • Pray 
Zipper Pull with all 
Scripture Totes

To
te

s

66

A. CTR Black with Pink Flower Tote
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25"
	 BAG205  $11.95  

B. CTR Black with Pink Flower Tote
	 COMPACT Fits approximately 4.25 x 6 x 2.5"

	 BAG218  $9.95  

Scripture Cases/Totes



Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS

E. CTR Pink Chunky Flower Tote	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”
	 BAG207  $11.95

C. Faux Black Leather Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”
	 BAG200  $13.95

F. CTR Monogram Black Tote 	
	 LARGE Fits approximately 6.5 x 9.5”

	 BAG222  $15.95  	  

D. CTR Black Primary Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”
	 BAG201  $11.95

Monogram Design

I.

H.

F.

J.

J. CTR Monogram Black Tote 	
	 COMPACT Fits approximately 4.25 x 6 x 2.5”

	 BAG217  $9.95 

H. CTR Monogram Navy Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG203  $11.95  

G. CTR Monogram Black Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG202  $11.95

I. CTR Monogram Pink Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG204  $11.95
To

te
s

67

G.



B.

E. Great To Be 8 Black Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG211  $11.95 

C.  Great To Be 8 Pink & Purple Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG213  $11.95 

D.  Great To Be 8 Navy Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG212  $11.95 

F. Great To Be 8 Black Tote 	
	 COMPACT Fits approximately 4.25 x 6 x 2.5”

	 BAG221  $9.95 

C.

D.

E.

F.
68

A. Feast Upon the Words Black Tote  	
	 LARGE Fits approximately 6.5 x 9.5”
	 BAG224  $15.95 

B. Faith, Hope, Charity Black Tote 	
	 LARGE Fits approximately 6.5 x 9.5”
	 BAG223  $15.95

A.

To
te

s



J. CTR Camo Pink Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG210  $11.95 

H.  CTR Sports Balls Navy Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG215  $11.95 

I.  CTR Sports Balls Black Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG214  $11.95 

G. CTR Sports Balls Compact Black Tote	
	 COMPACT Fits approximately 4.25 x 6 x 2.5”

	 BAG220  $9.95 

K. CTR Camo Navy Tote 	
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG209  $11.95 

L. CTR Camo Black Tote
	 REGULAR Fits approximately 5.25 x 7.25”

	 BAG208  $11.95

M. CTR Camo Black Tote
	 COMPACT Fits approximately 4.25 x 6 x 2.5”

	 BAG219  $9.95 

I.

J.

K.

L.

M.

To
te

s

69

H.

G.



24-Slot Ring Tray
KDT005

$8.50 wholesale
Not intended for resale

3.5 oz Liquid 
Silver Cleaner
ZAA011

$3.95 retail

Small Plexiglas Display
KDD014
Educate your customers about
 our Joseph Smith or ETTE rings.
No charge   2 w x 3” h

Jewelry Polishing Cloth
ZAA001  4 x 6”
$3.95 retail

Metal Ring Post Mandrill
Measures the size of  an existing ring.
ZAA004
$26.97 wholesale
Not intended for resale

Background Antique
ZAA008
Add or reapply antique 
(black color) to jewelry.

$11.98 wholesale
Not intended for resale

Metal Finger Sizers 
Accurately measures ring size.
$15.98 wholesale
Not intended for resale
ZAA006 (narrow sizes 1-16)
ZAA010 (wide sizes 1-16)

25 Disposable Jewelry 
Polishing Wipes
ZAA007

$4.95 retail

Ring Tags
ZAA009
When placed on a ring these tags allow 
you to accurately label ring size.
$6.48 wholesale (1000 tags)
Not intended for resale

52-pc. Live Ring Display 
KDD018
Min. wholesale product purchase of
$760.00
11” w x 8” d x 17” h
Display includes customer take-away brochures.

24-pc. Live Ring Display 
KDD016  
Min. wholesale product purchase of
$285.00
9” w x 6” d x 4” hD

isp
la

ys
&

 H
e

lp
s Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS70

Supplies & Helps



Brochure Stand
KDD028
Holds 3.5” x  8.5” brochures.
No charge
4.5” w x 7.25” h x 3.5” d

KDP007
Customer take-away brochure 
50 pack. 
No charge

Plexiglas Display
KDD010  
Great for 
seasonal promotions.
No charge
8.5” w x 11” h

4-tiered Treat Plate
Display Stand
(no plates included)
KDD071  $12.00
Retail display only.  Not for resale.

CTR Silicone Ring 
Display Box 

Display Box Only
KDD074 
No Charge

Sincere Thoughts Display 
Receive a free display
with a minimum 
product purchase of
6 of  each sincere 
thoughts pins)
KDD030 
9.25” w x 7” d x 8.5” h

CTR Town Display
KDD084
Receive a free CTR Town Mat 
display with the purchase of  16 
play mats.

Background Antique
ZAA008
Add or reapply antique 
(black color) to jewelry.

$11.98 wholesale
Not intended for resale

(no plates included)

D
is

p
la

ys
&

 H
e

lp
s

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 
Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS 71

Ring Display Kit
	 120 small and medium rings
	 in standard and glow in the dark 
	 colors, 10 of  each size & color
	 KDD106  $114.00



Ringmasters Destination Program

Ringmasters offers a variety of  programs and merchandising 
options to help you increase sales. Displays are provided at no charge 
with minimum wholesale product purchases and remain the property of  
Ringmasters. To learn more about the Ringmasters Destination Program 
please see page 2. Ask your sales representative or contact a customer service 
representative about our options.

The Ringmasters Carded Ring Program helps you stock the 
best-selling ring styles and sizes in a way that is accessible to your customers.  
This display option will lessen the demand on your sales clerk’s time, and 
includes a ring sizer attached to the display for customer self-service.  In 
addition to these benefits, the Carded Ring Program is a proven way to 
increase your store’s sales.  Call our Customer Service Representatives for 
more details.

Slat-wall Tie Fixture
 KDD089 
(Free with minimum wholesale necktie purchase 
of  $150.00) This fixture includes twelve 4” long 
hooks that make it easy for customers to view our 
tie selection.

Necktie box 
KDD088
This option allows you to display ties on any shelf  in your store. Tie 
boxes are available and labeled for all three sizes: Men’s, Youth and 
Boy’s. When you select this option, the ties arrived boxed and ready to 
sell. To receive, order the tie style using the regular item number and 
then order the same number of  boxes for the total quantity of  ties.
(The boxes are free with tie purchase.)

4-Sided Point-of-purchase Ring Display
KDD073
This display holds four 8.5” x 14” point-of-purchase display 
sheets that show your customers the many styles of  rings 
available from Ringmasters. 
9” w x 9” d x 15” h  
Display includes customer take-away brochures.
No charge

72

D
isp

la
ys

&
 H

e
lp

s 72 Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

Don’t forget to ask about reorder 
cards! Keep your display organized 
and your on hand quantities correct. 
For more details, see page 2.



2-sided Floor 
Spinner Display
KDD090

This unique two sided display is 
great for the store that needs a 
secondary display or a smaller 
store that wants the exposure 
of  a floor display without the 
added inventory of  a four sided 
one. This pegboard display with 
adjustable hooks is extremely 
flexible and can be adapted for 
Ringmasters carded products 
and rings. Also features locking 
wheels for mobility.  Holds 65 
items per side, 130 items total.
Minimum wholesale product 
purchase of  $750.00
Base: 16” w x 20” d x 5” h  
Pegboard: 16” w” x 5” d x 61” h 

Slat Wall Display
KDD093

Both saving floor space and 
maximizing your display impact, 
the new slat wall display, may 
be the perfect option for your 
store.  This 44” tall pegboard 
display hangs from standard 
slat wall and can hold up to 36 
carded Ringmasters products. 
Minimum wholesale product 
purchase of  $300.00
13.75” w x 4.5” d x 44” h

2-sided counter display
KDD096

2-sided pegboard display that 
holds up to 15 items per side 
(30 total).  Minimum wholesale 
product purchase of $100.00
Base: 8” w x 2” d x 20” h  

4-sided counter display
KDD092

4-sided pegboard display that 
holds up to 15 items per side 
(60 total).  Minimum wholesale 
product purchase of  $440.00
Base: 8” w x 8” d (9 inches of  
clearance required for swing 
radius), 20” h  

73D
is

p
la

ys
&

 H
e

lp
s

73
Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT)  •  Fax 888.866.9935  •  www.ringmastersonline.com 

Prices subject to change without notice • All prices are retail • Product designs © RINGMASTERS



74

D
isp

la
ys

&
 H

e
lp

s 74 Images may not represent actual size  •  All prices are retail  •  Product designs © RINGMASTERS

16 Inch Pinwheel
Floor Spinner Display
KDD095

The Ringmasters four sided 
floor display is a proven high-
volume, high-profit center. 
Use this display to stock the 
full line of  Ringmasters 
products in a visually 
appealing, categorized fashion. 
Holds up to 260 total items.  
Minimum wholesale product 
purchase is $1,500.00. 
Minimum wholesale product 
purchase of  $2,000.00 if  
carded rings are included on 
the display.
16” w x 16” d x 67” h

Each of  these displays are on RingmastersOnline.com. 
Check out the “Shop by Program” section and see for 
yourself  how easy it is to reorder products for your 
display! See page 3 for more details.

Our NEW Wholesale Website

13.5” Pinwheel Floor Spinner Display
KDD107

A compact version of  the 16” pinwheel floor spinner, 
this display is a great way to exhibit carded products and 
rings.  This display is available with ring and non-ring 
planograms.   Minimum wholesale product purchase 
is $1000.00.  Minimum  wholesale product purchase is 
$1500.00 if  carded rings are included in the display.
18” w x 18” d x 57” h



75D
is

p
la

ys
&

 H
e

lp
s

75

16” 4-sided H-Unit 
Floor Display
KDD098

The distinct advantage to carrying 
an H display in your store is the 
ability to include all of  the main 
product lines of  Ringmasters (rings, 
jewelry, and gift) in one central 
location.  This creates a synergy 
between the products offered and 
increases your sales. Minimum 
wholesale product purchase is 
$1500.00.
24” w x 16” d x 70” h

32” 4-sided H-Unit 
Floor Display
KDD108  

The best of  the best, the 
32” H-Unit gives you the 
capacity to carry an extensive 
amount of  the most successful 
products.  This display was 
introduced in over 30 stores in 
this past year and the results 
have been highly successful.  
Minimum wholesale product 
purchase is $3000.00.
41” w x 16” d x 72” h



76

Putting the “Custom”
in Customer

Create one-of-a-kind products for your business and  customers. 
Whether it’s a zipper pull for a youth conference, a key chain for 
girl’s camp or a pin to reward the completion of  a stake challenge, 
every option is completely customized, of  high quality, and 
affordable.
 
Ringmasters has been trusted to create high quality and affordable 
custom products for years, and now we make it easier than ever to 
create your own unique jewelry and gifts.

To get started, simply choose a product you would like to 
customize.  Send your product choice, name, phone number, and 
design ideas (or artwork) to custom@ringmasters-inc.com or call 

877-LDS-GIFT (877-537-4438)

One of  our talented staff  will contact you about options, artwork 
and pricing.  

Most products have a 
65 day turnaround. 

Minimum order on 
most products is 100.*

*Minimum orders on crystal cubes 
is 50 and turnaround is 8-10 weeks.

Collectors Coins
and Medallions

Key ChainsSilicone Bands

Crystal CubesDog Tags

Zipper PullsPins

Also Available:
Badges and Patches
Bracelets
Lanyards
Rings
Ties
+Even more products available!



77

Merchant Custom Program

Our Commitment to You:

Partnering with Ringmasters, you can provide quality and 
meaningful products to your customer with:

No Investment  •  No Inventory  •  No Risk
Here’s how it works in three easy steps:

	 Display the Program
Place one of  our custom program displays in your retail 
location. We recommend having it at or near check out 
so that store employees can answer any questions the 
customer may have. We have both a counter top option 
and hanging display options available. 

Counter top display: 11 x 8.5"
Hanging Display: 16 x 8.5"

	 The Order is Placed
There are a few ways custom orders can be made: Through your retail location 
(optional), online, by phone, by e-mail, or by mail.

Next, we’ll work with the customer in getting the project created using our proven system to: 
process the order, create the artwork, provide a quote, create a sample, manage production, deliver 
the product to the customer, and collect the payment. Our dedication to excellent customer service 
will ensure your referrals are satisfied.

	 Get Paid
Tell your customers to notify us that you referred them, because once the project is completed, you 
will receive a 35% margin on the order! And that comes to you without the stresses of  carrying 
inventory or managing products.

Each month, you will receive a check for your commission earnings or a credit on your account. 
It’s that easy!

Get Started Today!
To get started, contact our custom department 801-612-3030 ext. 21 or e-mail us at 
custom@ringmasters-inc.com.

As our mission statement says, our success comes as a result of  your success. To ensure that our 
program achieves at a high level in your store:

•	 We’ve already planned and created a strong marketing campaign to increase the public 
	 awareness of  our custom program and drive them to your store to get more information!
•	 We provide the displays at no charge and provide free training on the program for your 
	 employees as well!
•	 We’ll be proactive in asking customers where they found out about the program. We’re 
	 committed to giving you the credit for your referrals. Not only is there a space on the 
	 brochure to display your store name, but our website and phone ordering systems require 
	 customers to report where they discovered the program. 
	

1

2

3



Flaky Friends treat plate, 62
Flower Petals CTR ring, 12
Flutter CTR ring, 12, 26
Football CTR ring, 16
Football pin/tie tac, 51
Foreign Language CTR rings, 18-19
Forget Me Not CTR ring, 12
Forget Me Not necklace, 24

G
Get Noi-Z products, 32
Gingerbread treat plate, 62
Glow-in-the-dark CTR ring, 8
Glow-in-the-dark silicone CTR ring, 47
God so loved the world necklace, 25
Golden Plates pin/tie tac, 51
Golden Plates tie clip, 51
Good Shepherd crystal cube, 56
Great To Be 8 dog tag, 45
Great To Be 8 necklace, 45

H
Hardware CTR ring, 12
Heart to heart CTR ring, 12
Heritage CTR ring, 13
HLJ (CTR spanish) pin, 23
HLJ (CTR Spanish) pin, 50

I
I Am a Child of  God pin, 46
I Love You Sign Language 2 pc necklace, 34
I Love You Sign Language dog tag, 34
I Love You Sign Language necklace, 34
I Love You Sign Language pin/tie tac, 34
I Love You Sign Language ring, 21, 34
In My Heart CTR necklace, 24
Infinity CTR ring, 13
Intrigue CTR ring, 13

J
Jewelry Cleaners, 70
Joseph & Hyrum cube, 57
Joseph Smith ring, 22
Journey to Bethlehem crystal cube, 58
Just Baptized necklace & bookmark, 46

L
Ladybug CTR necklace & bracelet set, 42
Latter-day Moroni pin/tie tac, 51
LDS pin, 50
Led by the Spirit Necklace, 38

A
Adjustable clip ties, 52-55
Adjustable CTR rings, 43
All My Love treat plate, 62
Allegro CTR ring, 10
Aluminum Oil Vials, 30
April Flowers CTR ring, 10
Armour of  God 9” polyresin statue, 65
Armour of  God dog tag, 30
Armour of  God pin w/ bookmark, 51
Armour of  God shape bracelets, 44
Atlantis CTR ring, 10
Azure Shield Stone ring, 15

B
Background Antique for rings, 70
Baguette CTR ring, 10
Baptism towels, 64
Baseball CTR ring, 16
Baseball pin/tie tac, 51
Basketball CTR ring, 16
Basketball pin/tie tac, 51
Believe crystal cube, 59
Beveled CTR ring, 10
Birthday celebration treat plate, 62
Black Inlay, 10
Bow CTR ring, 11
Brochure Stand, 71
Butterfly CTR ring, 11

C
Called to Serve pin, 50
Captain Moroni pin, 50
Carbon Fiber CTR ring, 11
Celtic CTR ring, 11
Charity Never Faileth ring, 20, 35
Charity Never Faileth treat plate, 61
Child of  God Cartouche necklace, 27
Child of  God silver finish necklace, 28
Christus 8” polyresin statue, 65
Christus crystal cube, 58
Classic CTR rings, 8-9
Constellation CTR ring, 11
Cookies for Santa treat plate, 63
Crystal Cubes, 56-60
CTR Bears necklace, 45
CTR Brand necklace, 29
CTR Bubble Ring kit, 46
CTR Butterfly earrings, 26
CTR Butterfly necklace, 26
CTR Circle necklace, 36

CTR dog tag, 45
CTR Double Heart necklace, 26
CTR earrings, 36
CTR Heart and Soul necklace, 25
CTR Heart bracelet, 25
CTR Heart with Stone necklace, 25
CTR Journey necklace, 27
CTR Mini dog tag, 30
CTR One Heart Charm bracelet, 26
CTR Pathway necklace, 27
CTR Pink Star necklace, 45
CTR pins/tie tacs, 50-51
CTR Regular dog tag , 30
CTR Scroll necklace, 24
CTR shape bracelets, 44
CTR Silicone Ring display box, 47
CTR Silicone rings display kit, 47
CTR Silicone rings, 47
CTR slap bracelets (blue), 44
CTR slap bracelets (pink), 44
CTR Square necklace, 28
CTR Star Slide necklace, 27
CTR Star Stretch Bead bracelet, 45
CTR Three-ring necklace, 29
CTR Town Play Mat display, 46
CTR Town Play Mat, 46
Cursive CTR ring, 11

D
Dance CTR ring, 16
Daughter of  God necklace, 27
Daughters of  Virtue necklace, 38
Displays, 70-75
Dolphin CTR ring, 11

E
Eclipse CTR ring, 12
Encore CTR ring, 12
Endowment Bracelet, 36
Endure To The End products, 31
Eternity necklace, 28
ETTE rings, 31

F
Faith in Every Footstep crystal cube, 57
Faith in Every Footstep necklace, 29
Faith, Hope, Charity Filigree necklace, 35
Faith, Hope, Charity necklace, 35
Familes are Forever treat plate, 63
Family Night treat plate, 61
Filigree CTR ring, 12

78



Legacy CTR ring, 13
Lehi’s Dream crystal cube, 57
Lehi’s Dream ring, 21
Liahona pin/tie tac, 51
Liahona Two-tone necklace, 27
Liahona zipper pull, 30
Life Beats necklaces, 33
Love One Another necklace, 24

M
Magnum CTR ring, 13
Merry and Bright treat plate, 63
Metal Finger Sizers, 70
Metal Ring Post Mandrill, 70
Micro Mini CTR Ring necklace, 29
Micro Mini CTR ring, 13
Missionary Mom locket, 35
Monkey Slide CTR necklace, 29
Moonlight CTR ring, 14
Moroni with Pearl pin/tie tac, 51
Mutual Themed products, 40
My Teacher Rules treat plate, 62

N
Nativity Charm bracelet, 33
Nativity crystal cube, 59
Nauvoo Star Window earrings, 28
Nauvoo Star Window necklace, 28
Nauvoo Temple 6” polyresin statue, 65
Neckties, 52-55
Noah’s Ark CTR ring, 14
Noah’s Ark shape bracelets, 44

O
O Be Wise CTR necklace, 24
On the Morrow crystal cube, 58
Orbit CTR ring, 14
Orion CTR ring, 14
Ornaments, 64
Osmond, Alan, 32

P
Pad to pad treat plate, 61
Pastel CTR ring, 14
Plates, 61-63
Plexiglass display, 71
Point-of-purchase Display, 21, 72
Polyresin statues, 64-65
Primary Theme Products, 41
Pure in Heart necklace, 25

R
Return With Honor Dog Tag, 30
Return With Honor rings, 20
Ribbon CTR ring, 14
Ring Tags, 70
Ring Trays, 70
Roll, Two Tone CTR ring, 14
Rose Shield Stone ring, 15
Rotating bases for crystal cubes, 60
RWH pin, 50

S
Salt Lake Temple 6” polyresin statue, 64
Satin Hearts CTR ring, 15
Saturn CTR ring, 15
Scripture Totes, 66-69
Search, Pray, Believe zipper pull, 30
Sego Lily ring, 20
Shooting Star CTR ring, 15
Sign Language products 34
Signature CTR rings, 15
Simply Elegant CTR bracelet, 36
Sincere Thoughts display, 33, 71
Sincere Thoughts pins, 33
Sisters in Zion bracelet, 35
Sisters in Zion keytag, 35
Sisters in Zion necklace, 35
Sisters in Zion pin, 35
Slat Wall Tie Fixture, 52,72
Small Plexiglass Display, 70
Soccer CTR ring, 16
Soccer pin/tie tac, 51
Song of  the Heart necklace, 25
Sons of  Helaman necklace, 30
Spanish CTR rings, 18-19, 23
Spanish products, 23
Sparkle CTR rings, 8
Special treat plate, 61
Spinner CTR rings, 16
Sport pins/tie tacs, 51
Sports CTR rings, 16
Sports Spinner CTR ring, 16
Stand as a Witness Necklace, 37
Star CTR ring, 17
Sunburst CTR ring, 17
Sunshine CTR necklace 
	 & bracelet set, 42
Sweetheart CTR ring, 17

T
Teddy Bear CTR ring, 17

79

Temple crystal cubes, 60
Temple pins, 48-49
The Magi crystal cube, 56
Tie Box, 52, 72
Tie Saver, 50
Tied to Eternity CTR ring, 17
Ties, 52-55
To Thine Own Self  Be True ring, 21
Treat plate stand, 63, 71
Treat-n-Greetings plates, 61-63
Tropical CTR necklace & bracelet set, 42
Twinkle CTR ring, 17

U
Universal rings, 18
Up on the House Top crystal cube, 59

V
Valiant CTR ring, 17
Velvet Ring Boxes, 18
Venus CTR ring, 17
Virtue necklace, 28
Visiting Teaching treat plate, 61

W
We Are Daughters of  Our 
	 Heavenly Father necklace, 37
We are Daughters ring, 21, 38

Y
Young Women Journey necklace, 37
Young Women Logo necklace, 38
Young Women products, 37-39
Young Women Slap bracelet, 39
Young Women Theme bracelet, 38
Young Women Valuebeads bracelet, 39
Young Women Values bungee bracelet, 38
Young Women Values Charm bracelet, 39
Young Women Values Circle necklace, 37
Young Women Values silicone band 
	 shape bracelets, 39
Young Women Values Star 
	 Charms necklace, 37
YW Ribbon ring, 21

Z
Zipper ties, 54-55



2437 N. Rulon White Blvd.
Ogden, UT 84404-2699
Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.Gift) 
Toll-free Fax 888.866.9935 
www.RingmastersOnline.com

Follow us: LDS Jewelry

For your convenience, we accept Visa, MasterCard, 
American Express and Discover as forms of  payment.

© 2011 RINGMASTERS All rights reserved. Prices subject to change. CTR is a registered trademark of  
The Church of  Jesus Christ of  Latter-day Saints. Used by permission.

TM


